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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 25,669,000.00 29,916,000.00 0.00 24,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0079,585,000.00 25,669,000.00 24,000,000.0029,916,000.000.00 79,585,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

1 2022-01-11

104102 2,382,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,382,000.00 2,382,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,382,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

2 2022-01-11

101101 0.00 (808,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(808,000.00) 0.00 0.00(808,000.00)0.00 (808,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-22-00129663 2022-12-29

Sub-Total 28,051,000.00 29,108,000.00 0.00 24,000,000.00 81,159,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,051,000.00 29,108,000.00 0.00 81,159,000.0024,000,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-11-083

1 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,000.000.00 33,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-12-115

2 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,510,623.441,510,623.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,510,623.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,510,623.44

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / PRC-CO-22-12-1243 2022-07-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,336,000.000.00 2,336,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,336,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,336,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-22-0010442 / PRC-CO-22-12-1464 2022-11-14 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00165,222.69165,222.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,222.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,222.69

SARO-BMB-B-22-0012987 / PRC-CO-22-12-1675 2022-12-29 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00808,000.00808,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 808,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 808,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-22-0012620 / PRC-CO-22-12-1826 2022-12-28 For payment of Personnel Benefits 105462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00696,876.80696,876.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 696,876.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 696,876.80

Sub-Total 3,180,722.93 2,369,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,549,722.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,180,722.93 2,369,000.00 0.00 5,549,722.930.00

31,231,722.93 31,477,000.00 0.00 24,000,000.00 86,708,722.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86,708,722.9324,000,000.000.0031,231,722.93 31,477,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 24,000,000.0024,000,000.00 83,464,623.44 0.00 0.000.00 0.0027,987,623.44 0.00 83,464,623.440.00 27,987,623.44 31,477,000.0031,477,000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,547,222.69 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,547,222.69 0.00 2,547,222.690.00 2,547,222.69 0.000.00

For payment of Personnel Benefits 105462 0.00 0.000.00 696,876.80 0.00 0.000.00 0.00696,876.80 0.00 696,876.800.00 696,876.80 0.000.00
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